The90th All Japan Ski Champion Ship

Sapporo Teine

WOMEN SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Sapporo Teine New Slalom Cours
REFEREE SEKI Yoshiyuki [JPN] START 810m
FINISH 625m
CHIEF OF RACE AMINO Masanobu [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 185m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 10016/01/11
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER IWAYA Takamine [JPN] COURSE SETTER MIZUO Disuke [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - MATSUMOTO Tatsuki  [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - SHIODA Seiji [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - TSUTA Yuuki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - KAWASAKI Koudai [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - YAMAMOTO Taiga [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - MASAKI Tatsuki [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES  54(53) START TIME 10:27 NUMBER OF GATES  54(53) START TIME 14:06
WEATHER Snow SNOW N— K WEATHER Snow SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. -5C / -2°C START/FINISH TEMP. -7C / -2°C
F=610
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 3 306249 HASEGAWA Emi JPN 86 46.25 50.40 1:36.65 0.00
2 2 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko JPN 83 46.70 50.00 1:36.70 0.32
3 4 306096 HOSHI Mizue JPN 85 46.31 50.76 1:37.07 2.65
4 19 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 96 48.60 52.28 1:40.88 26.70
5 9 306920 SANADA Hibari JPN 91 48.40 53.05 1:41.45 30.29
6 17 306508 MIZUKUCHI Kaori JPN 88 49.24 52.77 1:42.01 33.83
7 13 306987 OKAMOTO Noe JPN 92 48.66 53.54 1:42.20 35.03
8 20 306965 IDE Natsuki JPN 92 49.37 53.09 1:42.46 36.67
9 10 307221 YOSHIHARA Mako JPN 94 48.68 53.81 1:42.49 36.86
10 11 306798 TAKEUCHI Rumi JPN 90 49.28 53.84 1:43.12 40.83
11 21 306885 GOTO Yuko JPN 91 50.09 53.45 1:43.54 43.49
12 18 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna JPN 94 49.74 54,22 1:43.96 46.14
13 25 306922 SAWABE Aya JPN 91 50.85 53.44 1:44.29 48.22
14 28 306936 UEDA Satsuki JPN 91 51.19 53.75 1:44.94 52.32
15 22 306623 NAGATA Emi JPN 89 51.20 5448 1:45.68 56.99
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DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO



The90th All Japan Ski Champion Ship

Sapporo Teine

PL

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ST
No

51
23
36
45
27
44
30
33
47
31
54
50
59
39
66
84
46
7
37
57
43
58
52
40
34
78
60
64
75
88
76
105
91
69
83
81
108
49
74
96

CODE
No

307145
307219
307034
307427
307050
307142
306855
307289
307236
306748
307432
307335
306717
307283
306865
307043
307348
307498
307072
307222
306958
307378
307601
306836
307175
307437
307256
307005
306991
307032
307525
307428
306976
307308
307455
307217
307426
307438
307459
307464

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

MOGAMI Arisa
SEKIGUCHI Rui
SANOMA Miki
OGAWA Sayaka
TERAI Erika
KINEFUCHI Chika
SAKAMOTO Narumi
SHINOHE Chika
NEMOTO Fuuka
KURISU Narumi
KOBAYASHI Yuri
NAKAMURA Chika
HIRANO Hana
YAMAGUCHI Natsumi
TAKUSARI Minami
ITO Miiko
FUTAMATA Yuri
ONO Momoka
TSUTSUMI Harusa
MOTIZUKI Erina
AJIRO Yasuko
TSUKAMOTO Satoko
ISHIBASHI Miki
KADO Asami
KANAI Manami
TOMITA Yuki
SATO Miyo
YAMAZAKI Yuma
SATO Eri
NEGISHI Shiho
SHIBUYA Hikaru
OGAWA Hibiki
MIYAZAKI Haruka
KIRIKUBO Kasumi
HIRAKAWA Narumi
ASANUMA Kanae
OMORI Meme
NIIYAMA Nagisa
INOMATA Misa
MATSUBA Ryoko

25/03/2012 / Sapporo Teine New Slalom Course

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF TIME
BIRTH 1st RUN
93 52.01
94 51.57
92 52.60
95 52.29
92 52.90
93 52.88
91 52.26
94 52.22
94 52.08
90 52.50
95 53.15
94 53.46
90 53.31
94 53.26
91 54.56
91 54.69
95 53.53
96 54.84
93 53.74
94 54.17
92 54.13
95 54.01
96 54.05
91 53.24
93 55.53
95 56.58
94 56.45
92 55.80
91 56.12
91 56.67
96 57.04
95 57.71
92 57.07
94 57.42
95 58.16
94 56.95
95 57.64
95 53.83
95 57.99
88 58.20

TIME
2nd RUN

54.23
55.12
54.42
54.79
54.52
54.62
55.28
55.57
55.79
55.51
55.83
55.69
56.02
56.83
57.08
56.98
58.41
57.25
58.35
58.04
58.22
58.39
58.45
1:00.54
59.15
58.44
58.63
1:00.02
59.81
59.39
59.86
59.89
1:00.94
1:00.72
1:00.34
1:01.64
1:01.01
1:04.83
1:00.82
1:00.70

6037

TOTAL
TIME

1:46.24
1:46.69
1:47.02
1:47.08
1:47.42
1:47.50
1:47.54
1:47.79
1:47.87
1:48.01
1:48.98
1:49.15
1:49.33
1:50.09
1:51.64
1:51.67
1:51.94
1:52.09
1:52.09
1:52.21
1:52.35
1:52.40
1:52.50
1:53.78
1:54.68
1:55.02
1:55.08
1:55.82
1:55.93
1:56.06
1:56.90
1:57.60
1:58.01
1:58.14
1:58.50
1:58.59
1:58.65
1:58.66
1:58.81
1:58.90

F=610
RACE
POINT

60.53
63.37
65.45
65.83
67.97
68.48
68.73
70.31
70.81
71.70
77.82
78.89
80.03
84.83
94.61
94.80
96.50
97.45
97.45
98.21
99.09
99.41
100.04
108.11
113.80
115.94
116.32
120.99
121.68
122.50
127.81
132.22
134.81
135.63
137.90
138.47
138.85
138.91
139.86
140.43

SL8/ 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO



The90th All Japan Ski Champion Ship

Sapporo Teine

PL

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

ST
No

97
67
101
95
104
98
99
93
103
107
112
94
102
90
110
111
113
89
68
106
85
100

CODE
No

307494
307521
307216
307547
307263
307436
306961
306927
307439
307103
307473
307273
307492
307514
307347
307430
307552
307210
307379
307343
307424
307599

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

5

6

7
12
15
16
24
29
32
35
42
55
56
62

306493
307126
306577
306977
307009
306847
306888
307152
306730
306905
307386
307385
306917
307291

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

NAGAHARA Kanoko
MATSUURA Kayano
TAKAHASHI Ayano
ITO Kasumi
OKAWA Erina
TAKEDA Rina
GOHCHI Mikako
SUZUKI Kaede
HIHARA Minami
KAWAMURA Akiho
OTSUKA Marina
NAKADANI Mitsuki
KUSHIZAKI Mina
YOKOSAKA Naomi
YAMANAKA Hiromi
KIRIKOSHI Maho
SATOU Kiyomi
MATSUI Minami
HARADA Haruka
KATOH Yuumi
ISHIYAMA Manaka
BAN Madoka

[1st RUN] 0

[1st RUN] 21
KANEKO Misato
KAWAURA Asuka
MARUKO Yurika
MUKOGAWA Sakurako
HASUMI Konatsu
NIISATO Shoko
HATANO Mayumi
WATANABE Ayumi
ISHIDA Kanako
MEGURO Erina
DENDA Kayo
NAKAZAWA Mao
SADO Hitomi
WATANABE Sayaka

25/03/2012 / Sapporo Teine New Slalom Course

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF TIME
BIRTH 1st RUN
96 58.12
96 57.41
94 57.79
96 57.64
94 58.43
95 59.05
88 59.48
91 58.89
95 58.93
93 59.41
95 1:00.01
94 59.94
96 59.03
95 1:00.80
95 1:01.53
95 1:01.89
96 1:02.32
93 1:01.84
95 58.36
94 1:05.31
95 1:09.48
96 1:11.31
88
93
89
92
92
91
91
93
90
91
95
95
91
94

F=610

TIME TOTAL RACE
2nd RUN TIME POINT
1:00.95 1:59.07 141.50
1:01.93 1:59.34 143.21
1:01.67 1:59.46 143.96
1:02.28 1:59.92 146.87
1:02.11 2:00.54 150.78
1:01.75 2:00.80 152.42
1:01.34 2:00.82 152.55
1:02.23 2:01.12 154.44
1:02.30 2:01.23 155.14
1:02.04 2:01.45 156.52
1:02.03 2:02.04 160.25
1:04.26 2:04.20 173.88
1:06.14 2:05.17 180.00
1:04.61 2:05.41 181.52
1:04.11 2:05.64 182.97
1:03.82 2:05.71 183.41
1:04.87 2:07.19 192.75
1:05.91 2:07.75 196.29
1:09.72 2:08.08 198.37
1:05.64 2:10.95 216.48
1:02.69 2:12.17 224.18
1:07.52 2:18.83 266.22
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DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO



The90th All Japan Ski Champion Ship

Sapporo Teine

F=610
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS - YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
70 307281 SHIODA Honoka JPN 94
71 307460 MATSUURA Yukino JPN 95
80 307481 YOKOSAWA Miho JPN 96
82 307338 MATSUMOTO Chisa JPN 94
86 307405 KAWAMOTO Maria JPN 95
87 307486  KOIKE Yurino JPN 96
109 306716  HIRAGA Chinami JPN 90
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 13
8 306959 ATOMURA Akane JPN 92
14 306832 HIRAYAMA Agasa JPN 91
26 306702 CHIBA Aoi JPN 90
38 307218  SARASHINA Kurumi JPN 94
41 307189 0O0TA Konomi JPN 93
48 307496  YAMASHITA Yume JPN 96
53 306674 TORIYABE Kie JPN 89
61 306833 ISHII Risa JPN 91
63 307080 TABUCHI Ryouko JPN 93
72 307447 MORI Asaka JPN 95
73 307122 KATO Nanako JPN 93
79 307603 KOTSUGAI Seika JPN 96
92 307425 OONISHI Rika JPN 95
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 2
1 306316  TAKEDA Minami JPN 86 GATE No. 6
65 307482  SUZUKI Fuyuko JPN 96 GATE No. 54
é \/_\’(/ZZ/
FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka JPN] 988 447,/4/4 o
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DATA PROCESSING by SET KO

TIMING by SE 1 KO



The90th All Japan Ski Champion Ship

Sapporo Teine

WOMEN SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST CODE COMPETITORS —=—= - - FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
1 3 306249 HASEGAWA Emi JPN 8.01 8.01 0. 00
2 2 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko JPN 6. 89 6. 89 0.32
3 4 306096 HOSHI Mizue JPN 8.51 8.51 2.65
4 19 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 29. 11
5 9 306920 SANADA Hibari JPN 24. 41 24. 41 30. 29
6 17 306508 MIZUKUCHI Kaori JPN 28.40
7 13 306987 OKAMOTO Noe JPN 21.75 21.75 35.03
8 20 306965 IDE Natsuki JPN 32. 87
9 10 307221 YOSIIIHARA Mako JPN 26. 40
10 11 306798 TAKEUCHI Rumi JPN 25.53

THE BEST 5 AT START

RACE ST CODE COMPETITORS —----—-=-—m—=—m=—mmm oo FIS

RESULT No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS

2 2 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko JPN 6. 89

1 3 306249 HASEGAWA Emi JPN 8.01

3 4 306096 HOSHI Mizue JPN 8. 51

DNF1 6 307126 KAWAURA Asuka JPX 16. 16

DQ2 1 306316 TAKEDA Minami JPN 19. 61
TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 59. 18

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 69. 57
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 68. 29

Calculated Penalty(A+B-C)/10=> 6. 046

Rounded 6. 05

Calegory Adder 2.00

Correction Value ([-17) 0. 00

Calculated Penalty 8.05

Minimum Penalty 8.00

Maximum Penalty 999, 00

Penalty Applied 8. 05

FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka PN] 988
0

25/03/2021 / Sapporo Teine New Slalom Course 6037 SL9 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SE1KO



HOOEI R H AR X —BRFHERS

T IR H TR
Yy Ra T A%
1 [aliis
Vall— FOHNT—H
Btz g EF [Fk W] a—24
FA A T RB KAl o —
F5k B BT [R5 ] Y 810m
T4 =y v a R 625m
ks & d=bry e IEE [AbifEiE] o0 185m
REB A — =3 No. SAJ24-SL-11/97
1AH 2 K H
a—RAt vy H— B EE [l B ] a— 2ty H— NN ] (4 [ ]
AIEH - A - AA EA [AbifEiE] AiEH - A - HWH aRE [AbifEiE]
ISR - B - BOAE [AbifEiE] AiE# - B - JIIEE 5L [AbifiE]
AiE# - C - (A K] [AbifEiE] AiE# - C - IEA [AbifEiE]
TP % 54 (53) 2K — R 10:27 % 54 (53) 2K — R 14:06
KA E- =8 N— R PN E- =8 N— R
A=K7 4=y a KR -5°C / -2°C AF—bF/T 4=y a R -7°C / -2°C
F=610
JIERE AH=b -b EEEE 1AKH 2AKBH & F L—=x
No No K4 B 4 @ B 4 R W M Héf Rl RA b
1 3 03005782 EAI ka3 pe | +v304vSC 46.25 50.40 1:36.65 0.00
2 2 03004969 IHTE HEET s F-bv7° 46.70  50.00 1:36.70 0.32
3 4 03005536 2 Bk R B Z 4SC 46.31 50.76 1:37.07 2.65
4 19 03007510 Z2E JFf eEE G R 4860 52.28 1:40.88 26.70
5 9 03004031 (EMEH ONEY ESGi FLFE K 48.40 53.05 1:41.45 30.29
6 17 03005601 /KM 23V & 30 4vSC 49.24 52.77 1:42.01 33.83
7 13 03004100 [EAS Jhie ESEi R 48.66 53.54 1:42.20 35.03
8 20 03004145 FhH ¥ ESt BB 49.37 53.09 1:42.46  36.67
9 10 03004180 EHJEH E deypE WEEEKR 48.68 53.81 1:42.49 36.86
10 11 03005253 /PN Bzt ESC H AR K 49.28 53.84 1:43.12  40.83
11 21 03004901 74jE &7 ESGi FLFg K 50.09 53.45 1:43.54 43.49
12 18 03005136 Al &3 dbfE AL ER 49.74 54.22 1:43.96 46.14
13 25 03004622 IBIE % ESEi HARE KF 50.85  53.44 1:44.29  48.22
14 28 03004034 [ 5 ESEi W e 51.19 53.75 1:44.94 52.32
15 22 03004094 EH &g S350 LR NS 51.20 54.48 1:4568  56.99
2012-03-25 / TA I A T F=a—BLpliga—2X 5127 SL8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO



HOOEI R H AR X —BRFHERS

T IR H TR
PoRaTA 3
F=610

JIERE AH=b -b EEEE 1K 2A&AH & 7 1—x
No No K4 B 4 gt B 4 BF [ OBF R OBF R RA b

16 51 03004392 ¢ b =ZH FK [ £ HE AR 52.01 5423 1:46.24 60.53
17 23 03004165 PBH0 BEiK deyEE B R R IR & 51.57 55.12 1:46.69 63.37
18 36 03004834 IR Egt ESGi H AL R E R 52.60 54.42 1:47.02 65.45
19 45 03007143 /NI BHFE evEE LI —Ek 52.29 54,79 1:47.08 65.83
20 27 03004135 SFH 20 » et R 52.90 5452 1:47.42 67.97
21 44 03005042 M@ T R BEAR R i 52.88 54.62 1:47.50 68.48
22 30 03004055 IA HiE ESC BEREF 52.26  55.28 1:47.54 68.73
23 33 03004257 PO G0k B LEM AR 52.22 55.57 1:47.79 70.31
24 47 03004765 fREA EAE £y AR LR 52.08 55.79 1:47.87 70.81
25 31 03004112 EEME pkE ESt FLFg K 52.50 55.51 1:48.01 71.70
26 54 03007158 /AR fEEEL evEE  STAEEBERE AR 53.15 55.83 1:48.98 77.82
27 50 03004959 Hkt HnfE g SRR 53.46 55.69 1:49.15 78.89
28 59 03005468 CSEEF ESt TEBOR 53.31 56.02 1:49.33  80.03
29 39 03004209 (L Hi eEE Ay EFLR S AR 53.26  56.83 1:50.09  84.83
30 66 03004273 [HEH IrTedr ESEi KIS R 54.56 57.08 1:51.64 94.61
31 84 03004515 {FtH EAT ESt WHR L RE R 54.69 56.98 1:51.67 94.80
32 46 03005262 R KH 7 B FreBi iy 1L 53.53 58.41 1:51.94 96.50
33 77 03008640 /N HkIE byl LRk 54.84 57.25 1:52.09 97.45
33 37 03004090 i K5 devigE AVEFEALIR S5 53.74 58.35 1:52.09 97.45
35 57 03004208 A HEY deypE WEEER 54.17 58.04 1:52.21 98.21
36 43 03004504 HA{%Y T SFE R 54.13 58.22 1:52.35 99.09
37 58 03006582 HFA EHt B SLATFPE IR 5w 54.01 5839 1:52.40 99.41
38 52 03008630 & Afst AeviEE R R 54.05 58.45 1:52.50 100.04
39 40 03005093 4 EfZE ESt B K 53.24 1:00.54 1:53.78 108.11
40 34 03004125 43 RRIEE evEE YRR B T AR 55.53 59.15 1:54.68 113.80
41 78 03007136 EH &4 evgiE LI —ER 56.58  58.44 1:55.02 115.94
42 60 03005234 1EE A% 7 B FreBi iy 1L 56.45 58.63 1:55.08 116.32
43 64 03004051 (L& 3 ESC SR 55.80 1:00.02 1:55.82 120.99
44 75 03005266 fEjE faH ESEi B e K% 56.12 59.81 1:55.93 121.68
45 88 03004621 #R5 HML ESC TEBUOR 56.67 59.39 1:56.06 122.50
46 76 03008547 B 1154 EBIE R B R 57.04 59.86 1:56.90 127.81
47 105 03007172 /NI & deviEE A RIRE SR 57.71 59.89 1:57.60 132.22
48 91 03004602 EI @ ESt EAE=NE= 57.07 1:00.94 1:58.01 134.81
49 69 03004955 BIAAR FHE i HIE R 57.42 1:00.72 1:58.14 135.63
50 83 03006085 EJI| pkZE =¥ SRRy 58.16 1:00.34 1:58.50 137.90
51 81 03004103 &8 {E3¥E deypE WEEEKR 56.95 1:01.64 1:58.59 138.47
52 108 03007129 K& FiH deypE  EA e 57.64 1:01.01 1:58.65 138.85
53 49 03007154 #FriL AP deyipE WEEEKR 53.83 1:04.83 1:58.66 138.91
54 74 03007055 FH{% E¥ o TR 57.99 1:00.82 1:58.81 139.86
55 96 03008786 IAEE T ESGi FLIREEFRL K 58.20 1:00.70 1:58.90 140.43

2012-03-25 / T A Z A T v R=a—BLplliia—R 5127 SL8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SET KO



HOOEI R H AR X —BRFHERS

T IR H TR
Yy Ra T A%
F=610
JIERE AH=b -b EEEE 1K 2A&AH & 7 1—x

No No K4 B 4 @ B 4 1L 155 I S I N AV
56 97 03007169 EJF £Eh1 devgiE LR —Ek 58.12 1:00.95 1:59.07 141.50
57 67 03008095 FAJH fEthJY T E & 2 -5 Be R 50 57.41 1:01.93 1:59.34 143.21
58 101 03004080 H#& #&7H efEE w)lEi 57.79 1:01.67 1:59.46 143.96
59 95 03007427 {FHiE (EE A TH AR HR R H AR 57.64 1:02.28 1:59.92 146.87
60 104 03004614 KJI| B2 jiE S [EE N 58.43 1:02.11 2:00.54 150.78
61 98 03007113 @M #j&s eyl AEFEALIR S5 59.05 1:01.75 2:00.80 152.42
62 99 03005613 At EFHFT ESC JEJNER R 59.48 1:01.34 2:00.82 152.55
63 93 03004037 A A ESt RYAi E = 58.89 1:02.23 2:01.12 154.44
64 103 03007157 HJE £ deviEE A RIRE SR 58.93 1:02.30 2:01.23 155.14
65 107 03005427  {Alk) HEEMH, 24 BER KA 59.41 1:02.04 2:01.45 156.52
66 112 03007395 KIF WE#HIL W i LB i S AR 1:00.01 1:02.03 2:02.04 160.25
67 94 03005260 HH EH Kz B FRE B = 1L 59.94 1:04.26 2:04.20 173.88
68 102 03007147 g K2 devpE AR 59.03 1:06.14 2:05.17 180.00
69 90 03006019 AH¥y B 2E HEE HH 2 mi 1:00.80 1:04.61 2:05.41 181.52
70 110 03006078 |l PEE evEE HEEK 1:01.53 1:04.11 2:05.64 182.97
71 111 03007159  flik Eii, eEE A RIURER 1:01.89 1:03.82 2:05.71 183.41
72 113 03008647 ik BRE eyEE BHITH R 1:02.32 1:04.87 2:07.19 192.75
73 89 03004098 A Frlpdr evEE YRR B T AR 1:01.84 1:05.91 2:07.75 196.29
74 68 03005963 JRH 1AL g BRI AL =R 58.36 1:09.72 2:08.08 198.37
75 106 03005079 HNRE 4 ¥E =i HE LR 1:05.31 1:05.64 2:10.95 216.48
76 85 03007207 Al Ezu biEiE BRI R A RS 1:09.48 1:02.69 2:12.17 224.18
77 100 03008620 f£ M bfE B ER 1:11.31 1:07.52 2:18.83 266.22

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 21

5 03005590 &+ HRH FK [ AW S B BB

6 03004866 Il &1 £ AL R R B R

7 03005596 LT HEFE deyiEE EMEAY—E R

12 03004382 [Al)Il  KEF ESEi B K

15 03004892 iR, /N4SHE ESEi R

16 03004314 HrHE M1 ESEi IR

24 03004903 %W EA et B K

29 03005031 JEE AR s BEAR 2 = A

32 03004067 A H LS ESEi BB

35 03005013 HE EEZE ESEi e N

42 03006302 fEHE {fEfR £T¥ B L AR

55 03006301 % Ef4 ¥ 1R B R

56 03005461 f&¥ 2% ESt HARE K

62 03004424  JEER VO HR(E: (L7 SPNIIPEACY
2012-03-25 / T A Z A T v R=a—BLplliia—R 5127 SL8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO



HOOEI R H AR X —BRFHERS

T IR H TR
YoRe T A x
F=610
JIERE AH=b -b EEEE 1AH 2AKH & F L—x
No No K4 B 4 @ B 4 15 5 I L 1 5 R A
70 03004157 HHME BEIHE eypE EERER
71 03007322 kAT Y FKH 14 B E AR
80 03006297 FEIE ZEML £ LRV =Y i
82 03004828 A T (LAY (LIBL BT m iR
86 03006923 JI|A Fij%Z MR AR R R
87 03007974 /b HE T W IO 35 B
109 03004808 A A3 ESLi H AL R E R
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 13
8 03004238 AT T ESEi KIS R
14 03004078 il AR X et R
26 03004120 TIE HIBW ESL H AR
38 03004150 HEF} FLFAE evEE LA
41 03004048  KH #f3£ g WEERERSE
48 03007131 [UF # eifE  HUE R R S T AR
53 03004280 SOES & ESL mHTRE
61 03004040 AF: HE ESGi SRR K
63 03005365 ¥ Jiif- AimE AL @i
72 03007076 % HIE TR AR EE ER
73 03004674  JNjE BT BE P R
79 03008646 /NE EHE evipE EE R
92 03005884 K7 FfE eiEE A RER
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 2
1 03004964 ECH FJ R F=h+74=Y—TA GATE No. 6
65 03006303 &4 FEHhE E5 T s GATE No. 54
HtrE g E*E [Fkm] 988
2012-03-25 / TA I A T F=a—BLpliga—2X 5127 SL8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO



HOOR R H A A F—RFHERED
T H T A
VAP =R O 8

- [alis
NRINT 4 —RA v FEEE

T 4=y alD 1 04

JIENL 2p-h 1=}
No No

3 03005782
2 03004969
4 03005536
9 03007510
9 03004031
03005601
13 03004100
20 03004145
10 03004180
11 03005253

SO0 1O U1k WD —
—
3

—

A B — NRERD AL 5 4

itk Ag-b a=p
FEE No No

2 2 03004969
3 4 03005536
1 3 03005782
2 1 03004964
7 13 03004100

s SA]J iz 5 L—2
K4 B 4 BB 4 KAV KA EF KAV
BB k% g F/304/SC 0. 06 0. 06 0. 00
HE EET R F=bv7° 0. 00 0. 00 0. 32
B R R B2 ASC 0. 00 0. 00 2.65
ZRE R biEE R L 52.87
EWH ONEY ESt: LN R N 16. 62
KA B Y g Fv/304/SC 11.94
WA Thie ESCH Ty N 4.57 4,57 35. 03
HH 3 ES BB 14. 55
HE BT e WEEK 10. 78
I BRE ESL H A K 7.31 7.31 40. 83
X SA]J
K4 B % B B 4 KA B
HiE EET R F=bv7° 0. 00
B Eakk R B2 45SC 0. 00
BRI fa%k g $/3Y4v/SC 0.06
HE AR R FheF4=y—12 1.82
WA This ESL YN 4,57
Gt
AB— "NFEDORA L b EAE54 (B) 6. 45
TA4=y T alED 1 O DRA L~ EAr 54 () 11.94
HMSRTFEOL—ARA b (C) 78. 83
ST 4 FHE (AB-C) /10=> -6. 044
UEEEIYN -6. 04
ANV T 4 FH AR -6. 04
= AT 4 0. 00
< ARLRF LT 999. 00
WA VT 4 0. 00
HtrE g E*E [FkH] 988
5127 SL9 / 1

2012-03-25 / T A XA TV =2 —FHlfiza— A

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO





